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2017 SE MCC January Invite - 1/6/2017 to 1/8/2017

Results
 
#1  Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A1 17:43.94

29.35 32.43 33.6432.87

33.30 33.74 33.54 33.49

33.14 32.79 31.69 31.96

32.12 32.08 32.33 32.50

32.39 32.26 32.55 32.01

31.86 32.15 32.45 31.19

31.93 32.05 32.00 31.97

31.55 31.52 31.78 32.34

30.97

MCC-SE 13McDaniel, Jacob K2 18:22.29

29.87 33.28 34.5433.29

33.52 34.25 33.44 34.07

33.98 33.87 34.22 34.08

32.90 32.99 32.69 33.63

33.39 33.14 33.72 33.65

33.33 33.53 33.74 33.78

33.55 33.41 33.26 34.16

32.70 33.97 34.24 33.46

30.64

BAY-SE 14Sims, Aidan R3 18:28.00

30.79 34.42 33.9834.24

34.36 34.24 34.03 34.06

33.82 33.07 33.02 33.25

33.28 33.55 33.25 33.60

34.04 33.62 34.28 34.18

34.10 34.06 34.03 33.64

33.97 34.10 34.11 33.80

33.14 33.18 33.10 32.27

31.42

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P4 19:58.30

31.72 35.65 36.4235.85

36.61 36.00 36.20 36.37

36.50 36.74 36.16 36.53

35.94 36.27 36.46 36.37

36.93 37.02 36.57 36.29

36.60 36.42 36.53 36.77

36.99 36.69 36.74 37.06

36.33 36.76 36.72 36.63

35.46

 
#2  Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Johnson, Gabriel M1 10:07.70

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L2 10:10.96

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J3 10:15.66

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A4 10:19.39

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J5 10:32.99

MCC-SE 14Payne, Grayson E6 10:48.53

MCC-SE 18Bootle, Will W7 10:55.70

MCC-SE 14Scruggs, Emma S8 11:08.13

MCC-SE 18Goren, Barak9 11:14.31

MCC-SE 12Powe, Sam P10 11:15.92

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P11 11:36.13

31.41 34.45 35.3934.97

35.73 33.45 35.33 35.55

35.89 34.05 35.30 35.57

35.90 34.33 35.72 35.65

35.30 34.45 35.04 32.65

MCC-SE 15Walton, Hannah E12 11:43.60

30.03 34.54 35.2035.24

35.13 35.26 35.21 35.63

35.30 35.36 35.79 36.27

36.14 36.43 35.73 35.80

35.82 35.66 35.75 33.31

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W13 11:45.77

29.45 32.87 34.9934.34

35.74 35.70 35.90 35.62

35.63 36.82 35.82 36.31

35.85 36.11 36.36 36.09

35.93 36.02 35.88 34.34

BAY-SE 14Waldrep, Ellie G14 11:49.37

30.64 34.14 35.0135.66

34.61 35.88 35.00 35.72

35.86 36.34 36.12 36.21

35.83 35.78 36.05 36.37

36.01 35.94 35.89 36.31

MCC-SE 15Griffey, Alexis L15 11:53.36

30.25 33.48 35.4535.14

35.73 35.80 36.09 36.01

35.88 36.65 36.80 36.95

35.98 37.07 36.38 35.92

36.59 36.76 35.75 34.68

OSC-SE 12Boyd, Leah G16 12:14.29

31.66 36.28 37.7838.21

37.09 36.52 36.93 36.98

36.71 37.04 36.59 37.28

37.46 37.63 37.89 37.69

36.25 37.05 36.76 34.49

MCC-SE 13Fitzsimmons, Finn J17 12:17.26

30.71 35.78 37.7337.01

36.99 37.33 37.28 37.19

36.66 37.10 37.37 37.50

37.29 37.68 37.87 37.58

37.28 37.56 37.75 35.60

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A18 12:19.06

31.66 35.11 37.0536.36

36.25 36.35 37.07 36.89

37.27 36.97 37.51 37.99

38.82 38.88 38.74 38.33

38.08 37.25 37.31 35.17

BAY-SE 13Bohannon, Lydia R19 12:43.60

31.18 36.46 38.5438.23

39.05 1:18.59 39.09 40.49

39.63 38.51 38.59 39.40

38.76 39.21 38.68 39.15

38.13 37.47 34.41 0.03

MCC-SE 13Richey, Emmy F20 12:46.01

33.38 37.97 38.3139.16

38.15 38.59 37.43 38.66

39.28 37.67 38.98 1:17.08

39.00 38.96 1:18.26 39.28

1:15.94

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George Y21 12:51.38

32.71 37.62 38.8438.25

39.64 39.57 38.89 38.98

39.35 38.96 39.15 39.23

39.15 39.47 39.32 39.13

38.93 39.13 38.45 36.61

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R22 12:52.60

31.21 36.73 39.4238.82

39.37 39.42 39.07 38.69

38.98 38.86 39.07 39.55

39.35 39.76 39.44 39.76

39.88 39.46 38.53 37.23

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M23 13:20.17

35.47 39.51 40.5140.61

40.32 40.69 40.44 41.04

39.18 38.82 40.76 40.04

40.72 40.81 41.11 40.64

41.14 40.36 40.13 37.87

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M24 13:38.31

33.54 38.84 40.4340.60

40.46 41.61 41.73 41.07

41.20 41.16 41.50 41.58

42.38 41.74 41.76 42.51

41.98 41.82 41.85 40.55

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M25 13:42.35

36.01 40.27 41.4341.33

42.61 42.16 41.11 41.88

41.69 42.07 41.79 41.70

42.04 42.08 42.10 41.66

41.66 40.60 40.48 37.68

MCC-SE 11Miller, Carina C26 16:05.64

43.28 48.73 51.8451.69

50.47 51.46 50.18 49.92

49.56 48.52 49.00 49.28

47.89 47.63 47.86 47.80

46.02 44.66 46.40 43.45

MCC-SE 22Barker, Jackson P--- DNF

 
#43  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Payne, Grayson E1 2:12.10

28.65 31.91 31.0640.48

MCC-SE 17Ward, Anna R2 2:14.78

28.90 33.86 31.2140.81

MCC-SE 14Scruggs, Emma S3 2:15.02

29.24 32.31 30.6942.78

MCC-SE 16Cantrell, Jilli B4 2:18.88

29.62 36.23 32.0640.97

MCC-SE 13Taliaferro, Ellie E5 2:22.35

30.48 36.73 31.4743.67

MCC-SE 16Davis, Gwennie L6 2:22.60

30.40 37.05 31.5443.61
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2017 SE MCC January Invite - 1/6/2017 to 1/8/2017

Results
(#43  Women 200 Yard IM)

MCC-SE 14Hanson, Megan E7 2:24.43

30.93 36.16 33.5843.76

MCC-SE 17Ronne, Mary Beth B8 2:26.57

30.70 36.62 34.4844.77

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R9 2:36.09

31.77 39.67 36.9347.72

OSC-SE 17Morris, Kari L10 2:36.71

32.74 40.54 35.5547.88

OSC-SE 13Morris, Essie G11 2:37.95

32.77 40.63 36.5548.00

MCC-SE 16Hall, Elizabeth A12 2:38.62

33.33 40.32 36.2048.77

 
#44  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Johnson, Gabriel M1 1:58.03

25.86 30.68 27.4234.07

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J2 1:59.11

25.96 30.63 27.5534.97

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J3 1:59.25

25.75 30.86 27.6734.97

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L4 2:03.04

26.94 29.64 28.4338.03

MCC-SE 16Massey, Luke D5 2:03.48

27.27 33.13 29.1633.92

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A6 2:03.61

26.96 31.96 28.8435.85

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A7 2:05.02

26.48 32.01 29.1137.42

MCC-SE 14Berry, Kyle K8 2:09.02

26.99 31.46 31.6338.94

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Alex O9 2:11.25

27.36 33.09 29.7741.03

MCC-SE 16Horne, David E10 2:12.44

27.70 35.93 31.7437.07

BAY-SE 14Sims, Aidan R11 2:14.55

28.87 35.33 29.4240.93

MCC-SE 14Cooley, Grant R12 2:14.60

28.86 35.71 29.1740.86

MCC-SE 13McDaniel, Jacob K13 2:17.45

29.50 33.55 31.3843.02

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W14 2:21.69

29.66 36.53 34.2541.25

MCC-SE 14Turner, Will P15 2:22.69

29.75 35.46 31.9945.49

MCC-SE 13Alameddine, Caled H16 2:22.93

30.16 35.68 33.0944.00

OSC-SE 15Ruckman, Brendon M17 2:24.29

31.16 39.49 32.2741.37

MCC-SE 13Kinley, Conor E18 2:24.65

30.60 37.70 34.0842.27

MCC-SE 14Hoang, Charles M19 2:26.28

28.78 34.49 36.1446.87

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A20 2:26.98

30.79 35.53 33.7546.91

MCC-SE 14Alford, Robert H21 2:29.24

32.43 36.92 33.3146.58

MCC-SE 13Bond, Drew B22 2:29.80

31.36 38.88 35.0844.48

OSC-SE 13Jones, Hardy E23 2:31.63

31.82 39.26 32.6147.94

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P24 2:31.75

33.24 39.66 33.0345.82

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George Y25 2:34.27

31.62 38.32 35.6648.67

MCC-SE 13Fitzsimmons, Finn J26 2:35.01

36.02 39.34 37.0142.64

BAY-SE 13Sewell, Maxwell K27 2:47.90

33.43 45.06 40.6248.79

 
#45  Women 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Smith, Brighton B1 2:21.96

30.57 36.46 33.9540.98

OSC-SE 12Boyd, Leah G2 2:25.78

30.09 36.47 33.7445.48

MCC-SE 11Bond, Madeline J3 2:43.62

34.09 41.50 36.9951.04

MCC-SE 12Lynch, Catherine G4 2:44.73

34.58 44.87 38.0247.26

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M5 2:45.09

35.48 40.95 38.0450.62

MCC-SE 11Pulliam, Emma E6 2:47.80

35.16 40.88 38.0653.70

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M7 2:48.36

34.42 43.56 38.0652.32

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R8 2:48.64

38.00 40.95 40.0249.67

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N9 2:49.52

37.76 46.08 38.5147.17

BAY-SE 10Lydon, Ellie R10 2:57.60

37.58 45.77 38.7655.49

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M11 3:04.78

39.15 48.74 41.4555.44

BAY-SE 10Laramore, Hannah E12 3:05.53

41.68 46.17 43.2054.48

MCC-SE 12Bauer, Isabelle K13 3:08.19

42.87 46.45 40.3858.49

MCC-SE 10Malone, Ella S14 3:09.17

40.94 45.88 43.3459.01

MCC-SE  9Bond, Adelaide M15 3:09.37

42.37 47.20 43.6656.14

BAY-SE  9McCoy, Ava C16 3:15.62

43.91 52.56 43.4555.70

BAY-SE 11Tobias, Teagan J17 3:32.09

46.46 54.61 48.001:03.02

MCC-SE  9Obringer, Ella K18 3:58.05

44.01 1:05.08 57.031:11.93

 
#46  Men 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P1 2:28.20

32.95 41.00 33.5640.69

MCC-SE 11Berry, Ryan R2 2:33.65

32.93 39.68 36.1844.86

MCC-SE 12Taylor, Isaac C3 2:38.74

34.55 42.22 34.4447.53

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M4 2:40.48

35.88 42.42 36.1046.08

MCC-SE 11Bevill, Ben H5 2:43.15

35.99 41.52 36.5749.07

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M6 2:49.02

38.28 42.09 37.2451.41

BAY-SE 10Lehman, Cooper W7 2:55.94

35.74 48.07 43.0849.05

MCC-SE 12Akins, Noah L8 3:06.15

41.28 44.96 40.2959.62

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Jack9 3:19.20

43.51 49.43 45.641:00.62

BAY-SE 10Myers, Joseph R--- DQ

41.69 55.02 43.6559.85

 
#49  Women 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Mizutani, Lydia I1 20.74

SAC-SE  7Corrado, Annaleise K2 21.31

OSC-SE  7Gipson, Ava Grace G3 21.34

AMSD-SE  8Natter, Anna E4 21.57

BAY-SE  8Hoover, KaraLin G5 21.63

BAY-SE  8Tuder, Katie Grace G6 23.70

CCAC-GA  8Rios, Melissa A7 24.55

BAY-SE  7Curtis, Catherine R8 24.77

MCC-SE  8Allen, Catherine A9 24.89

BAY-SE  8Pashley, Alyssa M10 25.03

MCC-SE  7Akins, Maggie J11 25.21

BAY-SE  7Koo, Kaitlyn S12 25.86

BAY-SE  7Barnett, Marydee D13 26.36

BAY-SE  7Wood, Kate L14 27.73

BAY-SE  7Griffith, Sarah E15 27.92

MCC-SE  7Bond, Arianna N16 28.58

BAY-SE  7Walmsley, Ashlyn17 29.31

BAY-SE  8Marsh, Maddie G18 29.77

BAY-SE  6Lydon, Lucy J19 29.79

BAY-SE  7Oliver, Laney S20 30.25

MCC-SE  7Cannon, Addie A21 30.73

BAY-SE  7Sabou, Sarah E22 32.42

MCC-SE  7Daniel, Margaret W23 32.74

OSC-SE  7Sortet, Audriana A24 32.94

MCC-SE  7Urbanski, Lily G25 33.35

BAY-SE  7Brock, Charlotte M26 34.82

BAY-SE  8Ranalli, Lucinda A27 35.11

OSC-SE  8Streko, Maggie M28 35.98

BAY-SE  6Ruth, Audrey V29 37.66

BAY-SE  6Williams, Sophie E30 40.26

BAY-SE  5Soder, Addie W31 43.67

OSC-SE  6McInnes, Makayla A32 45.63

MCC-SE  5O'Donnell, Allie R33 52.10

BAY-SE  6Borders, Addison M--- DQ
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#50  Men 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE  8Huffhines, Carson A1 18.27

BAY-SE  7Farnham, Christopher T2 22.04

MCC-SE  7Holliman, Noah S3 22.29

SAC-SE  7Shaw, Karol A4 22.81

MCC-SE  8McDaniel, Cameron Z5 23.14

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, Johnny A6 23.24

OSC-SE  7Henry, Bryson A7 23.48

MCC-SE  8Luce, Birch A8 23.69

MCC-SE  8Hunt, Charlie C9 24.66

MCC-SE  8Brown, Johnny E10 25.02

OSC-SE  7Morgan, Paxton C11 25.21

BAY-SE  8Garcia, Adam A12 26.91

BAY-SE  7Wood, Charles D13 27.10

BAY-SE  7Hoover, J.J.14 27.26

SAC-SE  7Sapronova, Andrey15 27.34

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Blake A16 30.85

MCC-SE  6Taylor, Brock A17 30.99

MCC-SE  8Poe, Shep M18 32.24

MCC-SE  7Powe, Luke H19 32.64

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Noah D20 33.94

AMSD-SE  8Plemons, Jackson D21 34.35

MCC-SE  5Luce, Madrone A22 35.72

MCC-SE  8Balazs, Judah B23 36.69

BAY-SE  6Boyd, Klein T24 37.31

MCC-SE  6Sallee, Ben25 49.74

 
#51  Women 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSC-SE 10McKenzie, Lexi E1 30.60

CCAC-GA 10Wagner, London L2 35.15

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jenna K3 36.63

MCC-SE  9Bond, Adelaide M4 36.92

BAY-SE 10Lydon, Ellie R5 37.62

MCC-SE 10Allen, Elizabeth M6 39.24

BAY-SE 10Klotz, Caroline E7 39.30

CCAC-GA  9Marisko, Addison8 39.94

BAY-SE 10Laramore, Hannah E9 39.98

MCC-SE  9Bohner, Frances M10 40.65

MCC-SE 10Lee, MaKayla E11 41.02

AMSD-SE  9McKinney, Madilyn B12 41.20

CCAC-GA  9Saylors, Gracison S13 42.18

BAY-SE  9Bell, Sofia G14 42.75

BAY-SE  9McCoy, Ava C15 43.26

CCAC-GA 10Rios, Rebecca A16 43.92

BAY-SE 10Vetzel, Vivian17 44.60

BAY-SE  9Shaw, Hunter L18 44.76

BAY-SE  9Curtis, Caroline L19 45.22

MCC-SE  9Martin, Hannah20 45.30

MCC-SE 10Westhoff, Sybil S21 46.16

BAY-SE 10Hosie, Lloyd M22 46.31

BAY-SE  9Boyd, Ada E23 46.85

MCC-SE 10White, Katie N24 47.59

BAY-SE  9Tansor, Maggie C25 48.75

BAY-SE 10Short, Angelina E26 49.44

BAY-SE 10Hamilton, Elizabeth N27 51.02

BAY-SE  9Wright, Olivia N28 52.48

BAY-SE  9Parsons, Addie K29 55.17

BAY-SE  9Gardner, Julia I30 58.07

MCC-SE  9Stebbing, Charlie C31 1:00.12

CAT-SE 10Sluss, Ava-Mae C--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Nelson, Camden C--- DQ

 
#52  Men 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Rollins, Harrison G1 37.81

CCAC-GA 10Chenard, Luc2 38.12

SAC-SE  9Shaw, Kuba O3 38.55

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Elijah D4 38.69

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Henry J5 38.80

GCAT-GA 10Gratias, Will E6 38.83

BAY-SE 10Myers, Joseph R7 38.93

BAY-SE  9Sabou, David T8 39.09

BAY-SE 10Lehman, Cooper W9 39.33

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Jonas M10 40.32

MCC-SE 10Hoang, Paul T11 40.42

CCAC-GA  9Vaughn, Carson12 41.50

MCC-SE 10Rodgers, Rhett J13 42.14

SAC-SE 10Corrado, Will C14 43.45

MCC-SE 10Richey, Ward W15 43.79

MCC-SE  9John, Nick M16 44.09

MCC-SE 10Urbanski, Logan M17 44.84

UN-GA 10Fernandez, Edward18 46.21

BAY-SE  9Smiley, Luke E19 48.35

BAY-SE  9Carroll, Logan J20 48.87

BAY-SE 10Borders, Tynan M21 49.50

MCC-SE 10Davis, Thomas H22 49.71

MCC-SE 10Schurr, Zach A23 50.15

BAY-SE 10Milz, Andrew24 50.40

BAY-SE  9Farnham, Nate H25 52.02

BAY-SE 10Ruth, Cole C26 52.43

BAY-SE  9Donina III, Bobby L27 56.11

BAY-SE  9Lovin, Preston B28 58.42

MCC-SE 10Kyle, Isaac G29 1:01.48

OSC-SE  9May, Dylan K30 1:20.72

BAY-SE 10Waldrep, Luke R--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Clardy, Maddux R--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Jungels, Nathan E--- DQ

 
#53  Women 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Smith, Brighton B1 32.02

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Lauren N2 32.07

MCC-SE 11Pulliam, Emma E3 32.41

MCC-SE 12Lynch, Catherine G4 32.46

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn J5 32.86

BAY-SE 12Skiles, Reese D6 32.91

BAY-SE 12Schenck, Caroline P7 33.59

MCC-SE 11Bond, Madeline J8 34.60

MCC-SE 12Yates, Lisa B9 34.95

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M10 35.23

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N11 35.53

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M12 35.76

MCC-SE 12Bauer, Isabelle K13 35.83

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R14 35.98

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K15 36.11

SAC-SE 12Nave, Joslin G16 36.77

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S17 36.78

MCC-SE 11Striker, Julia N18 36.91

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M19 37.12

SAC-SE 12Layman, McKenna W20 37.63

CCAC-GA 11Lee, Bella S21 37.71

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Kelly22 39.50

MCC-SE 11Easley, Mariana D23 39.55

BAY-SE 11Gonzalez, Olivia or O L24 39.56

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Casey25 40.25

OSC-SE 12Pirtle, Sara L26 41.46

MCC-SE 11Miller, Carina C27 44.90

BAY-SE 11Tobias, Teagan J28 46.93

OSC-SE 11Lewis, Becca A29 51.02

BAY-SE 11Cassetty, Erin A--- DQ

 
#54  Men 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Powe, Sam P1 29.68

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L2 31.48

MCC-SE 11Officer, Grayson B3 31.94

BAY-SE 12Shaw, Aidan G4 32.85

WST-SE 11Huffhines, Austin E5 32.95

BAY-SE 12Eastman, Owen M6 33.70

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick7 34.10

MCC-SE 12Horne, Andrew J8 34.22

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I9 34.44

MCC-SE 11Bevill, Ben H10 34.63

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P11 35.00

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole12 36.18

WST-SE 11Snyder, Benjamin R13 37.40

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M14 37.52

OSC-SE 11Gipson, Garet L15 37.98

BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C16 40.01

WST-SE 12Donegan, Gabe L17 40.38

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Jack*18 41.20

WST-SE 12O'Connor, Patrick D*18 41.20

BAY-SE 11Smith, Jude T20 41.61

BAY-SE 11Haberhern, Braxton C21 41.74

SAC-SE 11Cusick, Braxton K22 42.82

OSC-SE 11Windberry, Jaxon W23 46.41

MCC-SE 12Dennis, Christian24 48.55

WST-SE 12Brown, Josh C25 49.24

CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden P26 49.27

BAY-SE 11Murphree, Evan R27 53.05

MCC-SE 12Akins, Noah L--- DQ

 
#55  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Scruggs, Emma S1 2:09.76

30.81 32.18 33.6933.08

BAY-SE 14Waldrep, Ellie G2 2:12.76

31.14 32.80 34.6534.17

MCC-SE 13Taliaferro, Ellie E3 2:15.75

32.31 35.48 32.8835.08
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Results
(#55  Women 200 Yard Back)

MCC-SE 14Jennings, Laura J4 2:20.80

33.12 34.95 36.0436.69

MCC-SE 17Ronne, Mary Beth B5 2:20.81

31.97 33.75 38.7736.32

MCC-SE 13Parr, Lily K6 2:26.85

33.52 37.49 37.1038.74

OSC-SE 13Suchy, Autumn R7 2:27.51

33.72 36.97 38.0038.82

MCC-SE 13Austin, Abi E8 2:28.11

33.97 37.06 38.6438.44

MCC-SE 16Turner, CeCe A9 2:28.96

33.96 37.62 38.3239.06

MCC-SE 15Easley, Lexi A10 2:29.64

35.02 38.10 37.3639.16

BAY-SE 13Hudson, Margaret Anne F11 2:30.07

34.35 37.84 38.4939.39

BAY-SE 13Bohannon, Lydia R12 2:30.37

33.52 38.36 1:18.49

MCC-SE 13Richey, Emmy F13 2:31.26

36.55 38.55 37.3838.78

WST-SE 16Gray, Catherine A14 2:32.12

34.41 38.44 39.4039.87

SAC-SE 13Wood, Emileigh E15 2:34.90

35.75 37.88 41.0640.21

CCAC-GA 15Nichols, Saulye N16 2:35.73

36.63 39.30 39.4440.36

CCAC-GA 15Haverland, Brooke17 2:37.29

37.34 39.15 40.4040.40

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R18 2:37.52

35.76 39.58 41.1341.05

MCC-SE 15Griffey, Alexis L19 2:39.33

37.45 40.33 40.3941.16

CCAC-GA 14Lee, Miah G20 2:44.50

38.33 2:06.17

MCC-SE 16Hall, Elizabeth A21 2:45.72

36.80 40.92 43.9644.04

MCC-SE 14Massengale, Morgan T22 2:48.86

41.59 43.80 39.3844.09

WST-SE 16Curtis, Emma R23 2:50.06

39.62 43.01 42.9644.47

SAC-SE 12Nave, Joslin G24 2:50.44

40.28 44.64 41.3844.14

OSC-SE 13Young, Ashley S25 2:50.64

38.60 2:12.04

WST-SE 14O'Connor, Cayleigh A26 2:50.78

41.73 43.88 41.4743.70

BAY-SE 13Speraw, Brithny H27 3:06.97

CCAC-GA 14Marisko, Mallory28 3:18.13

45.16 2:32.97

 
#56  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L1 1:54.94

27.71 28.77 28.4829.98

MCC-SE 18Goren, Barak2 2:00.63

28.98 30.27 30.8830.50

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A3 2:01.42

29.81 31.52 29.6630.43

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J4 2:05.98

29.51 31.66 31.9032.91

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A5 2:06.80

29.62 31.83 32.6232.73

MCC-SE 14Berry, Kyle K6 2:07.58

30.45 32.80 31.5732.76

MCC-SE 16Massey, Luke D7 2:09.74

31.16 33.26 31.8733.45

SAC-SE 15Cusick, Brady A8 2:10.68

31.41 33.21 32.8133.25

MCC-SE 18Lively, Pierce P9 2:12.38

30.71 32.66 34.3834.63

MCC-SE 13McDaniel, Jacob K10 2:13.85

31.48 33.94 33.6434.79

MCC-SE 18Bootle, Will W11 2:14.29

31.63 33.74 34.4934.43

CCAC-GA 14Chenard, Oscar C12 2:16.56

30.50 34.40 35.7335.93

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Alex O13 2:17.05

32.08 34.24 35.1835.55

MCC-SE 14Alford, Robert H14 2:18.54

33.39 35.02 34.6435.49

MCC-SE 14Hoang, Charles M15 2:21.81

31.77 35.77 36.2837.99

MCC-SE 13Alameddine, Caled H16 2:21.92

32.67 36.18 35.1637.91

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W17 2:22.02

32.30 35.32 37.4836.92

MCC-SE 14Turner, Will P18 2:22.55

33.25 37.45 34.9536.90

MCC-SE 16Gork, Raif R19 2:23.73

34.04 37.13 35.9836.58

WST-SE 15Scharber, Austin B20 2:27.52

33.83 1:53.69

MCC-SE 13Fitzsimmons, Finn J21 2:30.19

35.78 38.37 37.0938.95

MCC-SE 13Kinley, Conor E22 2:32.19

35.46 39.12 38.2039.41

MCC-SE 13Bond, Drew B23 2:34.46

36.94 39.98 37.3040.24

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George Y24 2:34.56

37.10 39.76 38.1739.53

OSC-SE 13Jones, Hardy E25 2:34.62

38.50 39.62 36.9239.58

SAC-SE 16Lyszczarczyk, Robbie *26 2:36.47

1:20.36

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M27 2:47.44

39.83 43.26 41.2043.15

MCC-SE 13Officer, Noah H28 2:50.68

39.47 43.58 41.8745.76

BAY-SE 13Sewell, Maxwell K29 2:53.82

41.59 43.76 43.6744.80

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A--- DQ

32.55 34.14 35.8736.42

 
#57  Women 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Mizutani, Lydia I1 38.64

BAY-SE  8Hoover, KaraLin G2 48.55

AMSD-SE  8Natter, Anna E3 54.71

MCC-SE  8Allen, Catherine A4 1:01.51

MCC-SE  7Bond, Arianna N5 1:03.60

MCC-SE  7Cannon, Addie A6 1:10.00

MCC-SE  7Urbanski, Lily G--- DQ

 
#58  Men 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Jed A1 39.93

WST-SE  8Huffhines, Carson A2 40.22

MCC-SE  7Holliman, Noah S3 55.80

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, Johnny A4 56.19

SAC-SE  7Shaw, Karol A5 58.21

OSC-SE  7Henry, Bryson A6 58.82

BAY-SE  8Garcia, Adam A7 1:00.56

BAY-SE  7Farnham, Christopher T8 1:05.89

MCC-SE  8Brown, Johnny E9 1:11.74

MCC-SE  8Poe, Shep M--- DQ

SAC-SE  7Sapronova, Andrey--- DQ

MCC-SE  5Luce, Madrone A--- DQ

 
#59  Women 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Lydon, Ellie R1 1:29.90

40.32 49.58

BAY-SE 10Laramore, Hannah E2 1:32.89

11.65 1:21.24

MCC-SE  9Bond, Adelaide M3 1:34.96

42.55 52.41

BAY-SE  9McCoy, Ava C4 1:44.92

49.57 55.35

BAY-SE  9Shaw, Hunter L5 1:50.77

48.90 1:01.87

 
#60  Men 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M1 1:19.58

37.17 42.41

CCAC-GA 10Chenard, Luc2 1:21.71

34.89 46.82

BAY-SE 10Lehman, Cooper W3 1:24.08

37.68 46.40

SAC-SE 10Rollins, Harrison G4 1:28.08

39.64 48.44

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Ben L5 1:28.16

41.67 46.49

SAC-SE  9Shaw, Kuba O6 1:28.17

42.00 46.17

BAY-SE 10Waldrep, Luke R7 1:28.45

41.42 47.03

SAC-SE 10Corrado, Will C8 1:35.46

43.07 52.39

BAY-SE 10Myers, Joseph R9 1:39.10

47.72 51.38
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Results
(#60  Men 10&U 100 Yard Fly)

MCC-SE 10Hoang, Paul T10 1:41.37

43.52 57.85

BAY-SE  9Sabou, David T11 1:50.10

49.79 1:00.31

 
#61  Women 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Smith, Brighton B1 1:07.11

30.61 36.50

MCC-SE 12Flasch, Belle L2 1:08.72

33.00 35.72

MCC-SE 12Davis, Beatrice P3 1:13.61

33.10 40.51

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M4 1:17.67

36.44 41.23

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M5 1:20.60

35.99 44.61

MCC-SE 11Bond, Madeline J6 1:21.64

36.06 45.58

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R7 1:22.85

37.72 45.13

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Kelly8 1:27.17

41.24 45.93

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M9 1:28.93

38.03 50.90

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Casey10 1:28.98

42.88 46.10

CCAC-GA 11Lee, Bella S11 1:29.96

38.79 51.17

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N12 1:31.72

40.13 51.59

BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R13 1:41.83

44.47 57.36

 
#62  Men 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 12Shaw, Aidan G1 1:04.98

30.55 34.43

MCC-SE 11Officer, Grayson B2 1:06.68

31.72 34.96

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L3 1:11.65

32.34 39.31

MCC-SE 11Berry, Ryan R4 1:12.20

31.54 40.66

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P5 1:12.25

33.14 39.11

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick6 1:13.43

34.40 39.03

WST-SE 11Huffhines, Austin E7 1:13.54

33.93 39.61

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole8 1:14.38

34.25 40.13

BAY-SE 12Eastman, Owen M9 1:18.45

35.78 42.67

OSC-SE 11Gipson, Garet L10 1:19.44

38.18 41.26

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I11 1:20.82

35.97 44.85

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M12 1:23.43

38.20 45.23

WST-SE 11Snyder, Benjamin R13 1:26.09

39.25 46.84

WST-SE 11Frazier, Jackson W14 1:27.94

40.25 47.69

 
#63  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Scruggs, Emma S1 2:17.31

30.45 34.61 36.4835.77

MCC-SE 15Walton, Hannah E2 2:21.04

30.70 35.70 37.0337.61

BAY-SE 14Waldrep, Ellie G3 2:25.88

33.34 36.16 37.2039.18

WST-SE 17Jenkins, Lily F4 2:31.49

31.27 35.87 44.3140.04

BAY-SE 13Bohannon, Lydia R5 2:41.21

33.58 40.31 43.5343.79

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R6 2:52.80

34.80 42.64 48.2447.12

 
#64  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J1 1:59.46

26.36 30.50 31.5831.02

MCC-SE 17Johnson, Gabriel M2 2:01.96

26.36 30.56 32.7632.28

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J3 2:03.11

27.39 30.84 32.4032.48

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A4 2:05.88

28.40 32.28 32.5332.67

MCC-SE 18Goren, Barak5 2:07.35

28.81 32.24 33.5032.80

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A6 2:08.93

28.50 32.39 34.0933.95

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L7 2:13.50

28.95 34.18 34.9235.45

BAY-SE 14Sims, Aidan R8 2:16.55

29.60 34.90 35.8436.21

MCC-SE 14Cooley, Grant R9 2:20.35

30.51 35.83 36.6037.41

CCAC-GA 14Chenard, Oscar C10 2:21.67

29.64 35.07 39.3937.57

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P11 2:37.93

35.37 40.37 40.7541.44

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George Y12 2:42.29

34.61 40.46 43.6843.54

WST-SE 18Shull, Drake R13 3:03.14

30.10 42.75 54.9855.31

UN-GA 10Fernandez, Edward14 3:25.31

GCAT-GA 10Gratias, Will E15 3:30.95

43.89 56.17 52.5158.38

OSC-SE 13Jones, Hardy E--- DQ

34.95 40.52 52.1638.92

 
#65  Women 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Mizutani, Lydia I1 17.87

BAY-SE  8Tuder, Katie Grace G2 17.93

OSC-SE  7Gipson, Ava Grace G3 18.41

BAY-SE  8Hoover, KaraLin G4 19.24

SAC-SE  7Corrado, Annaleise K5 20.18

AMSD-SE  8Natter, Anna E6 20.86

BAY-SE  7Oliver, Laney S7 20.91

MCC-SE  8Allen, Catherine A8 21.28

BAY-SE  7Wood, Kate L9 21.60

BAY-SE  8Marsh, Maddie G10 21.63

MCC-SE  7Akins, Maggie J11 21.80

CCAC-GA  8Rios, Melissa A12 21.81

BAY-SE  8Pashley, Alyssa M13 21.84

BAY-SE  7Curtis, Catherine R14 22.16

BAY-SE  7Koo, Kaitlyn S15 22.75

MCC-SE  7Bond, Arianna N16 23.36

BAY-SE  6Lydon, Lucy J17 24.24

MCC-SE  7Urbanski, Lily G18 24.98

BAY-SE  7Walmsley, Ashlyn19 25.27

OSC-SE  8Streko, Maggie M20 25.48

BAY-SE  7Griffith, Sarah E21 25.97

BAY-SE  7Brock, Charlotte M22 26.17

BAY-SE  8Ranalli, Lucinda A23 26.57

BAY-SE  7Barnett, Marydee D24 26.76

OSC-SE  7Sortet, Audriana A25 27.95

BAY-SE  6Williams, Sophie E26 30.38

BAY-SE  7Sabou, Sarah E27 30.94

MCC-SE  7Cannon, Addie A28 31.52

OSC-SE  6McInnes, Makayla A29 31.72

MCC-SE  7Daniel, Margaret W30 32.61

MCC-SE  5O'Donnell, Allie R31 32.72

BAY-SE  5Soder, Addie W32 34.62

BAY-SE  6Borders, Addison M33 42.10

BAY-SE  6Ruth, Audrey V34 43.57

 
#66  Men 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Jed A*1 16.18

WST-SE  8Huffhines, Carson A*1 16.18

MCC-SE  8McDaniel, Cameron Z3 17.51

MCC-SE  8Luce, Birch A*4 17.66

MCC-SE  7Holliman, Noah S*4 17.66

BAY-SE  8Garcia, Adam A6 18.07

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, Johnny A7 18.61

MCC-SE  8Poe, Shep M8 20.21

SAC-SE  7Shaw, Karol A9 20.26

MCC-SE  8Brown, Johnny E10 21.81

MCC-SE  8Hunt, Charlie C11 22.04

BAY-SE  7Farnham, Christopher T12 22.28

OSC-SE  7Morgan, Paxton C13 23.28

BAY-SE  7McCoy, Matthew14 23.81

MCC-SE  7Powe, Luke H15 24.17

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Blake A16 25.24

MCC-SE  6Taylor, Brock A17 25.55

BAY-SE  7Wood, Charles D18 26.65
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(#66  Men 8&U 25 Yard Free)

SAC-SE  7Sapronova, Andrey19 27.53

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Noah D20 27.57

AMSD-SE  8Plemons, Jackson D21 27.76

BAY-SE  7Hoover, J.J.22 28.18

MCC-SE  6Sallee, Ben23 28.59

MCC-SE  8Balazs, Judah B24 29.89

BAY-SE  6Boyd, Klein T25 40.13

MCC-SE  5Luce, Madrone A26 55.13

 
#67  Women 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Wagner, London L1 30.23

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jenna K2 30.29

MCC-SE 10Lee, MaKayla E3 32.73

MCC-SE  9Bohner, Frances M4 32.99

BAY-SE 10Lydon, Ellie R5 33.41

CCAC-GA 10Rios, Rebecca A6 33.61

BAY-SE 10Klotz, Caroline E7 34.09

BAY-SE  9McCoy, Ava C8 34.49

AMSD-SE  9McKinney, Madilyn B9 34.64

CCAC-GA  9Saylors, Gracison S10 34.83

MCC-SE 10Allen, Elizabeth M11 35.13

BAY-SE 10Laramore, Hannah E12 35.42

CCAC-GA  9Marisko, Addison13 35.78

BAY-SE 10Vetzel, Vivian14 37.25

MCC-SE 10Westhoff, Sybil S15 37.82

BAY-SE  9Boyd, Ada E16 38.22

OSC-SE 10McKenzie, Lexi E17 38.38

BAY-SE  9Nelson, Camden C18 38.44

BAY-SE  9Curtis, Caroline L19 38.80

BAY-SE  9Shaw, Hunter L20 39.06

MCC-SE  9Martin, Hannah21 39.61

BAY-SE 10Short, Angelina E22 39.66

BAY-SE  9Tansor, Maggie C23 40.28

MCC-SE 10White, Katie N24 40.66

BAY-SE 10Hosie, Lloyd M25 41.91

BAY-SE 10Hamilton, Elizabeth N26 41.94

MCC-SE  9Obringer, Ella K27 42.59

SAC-SE  7Corrado, Annaleise K28 42.97

BAY-SE  9Bell, Sofia G29 43.00

BAY-SE  9Gardner, Julia I30 44.28

BAY-SE  9Wright, Olivia N31 45.97

BAY-SE  9Parsons, Addie K32 47.24

CAT-SE 10Sluss, Ava-Mae C33 48.50

MCC-SE  9Stebbing, Charlie C34 54.72

OSC-SE  6McInnes, Makayla A35 1:00.54

 
#68  Men 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Waldrep, Luke R1 29.28

SAC-SE  9Shaw, Kuba O2 30.83

SAC-SE 10Rollins, Harrison G3 31.13

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M4 32.22

MCC-SE 10Rodgers, Rhett J5 32.43

BAY-SE 10Lehman, Cooper W6 32.51

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Jonas M7 33.20

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Elijah D8 33.59

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Henry J9 33.60

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Ben L10 34.74

CCAC-GA 10Chenard, Luc11 34.82

OSC-SE 10Deschaine, Mason M12 35.66

BAY-SE 10Myers, Joseph R13 35.95

MCC-SE 10Richey, Ward W14 36.20

SAC-SE 10Corrado, Will C15 36.39

MCC-SE  9John, Nick M16 36.42

BAY-SE  9Sabou, David T17 36.45

MCC-SE 10Urbanski, Logan M18 36.71

MCC-SE 10Davis, Thomas H19 37.25

CCAC-GA  9Vaughn, Carson20 37.31

BAY-SE  9Smiley, Luke E*21 38.11

UN-GA 10Fernandez, Edward*21 38.11

MCC-SE  9Jungels, Nathan E23 38.60

BAY-SE 10Borders, Tynan M24 39.81

BAY-SE 10Milz, Andrew25 40.92

BAY-SE  9Clardy, Maddux R26 41.26

BAY-SE  9Farnham, Nate H27 42.91

MCC-SE 10Schurr, Zach A28 45.27

BAY-SE  9Lovin, Preston B29 45.32

BAY-SE 10Ruth, Cole C30 47.42

BAY-SE  9Carroll, Logan J31 48.20

BAY-SE  9Donina III, Bobby L32 50.58

MCC-SE 10Kyle, Isaac G33 58.59

OSC-SE  9May, Dylan K34 1:30.30

 
#69  Women 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Lynch, Catherine G1 28.46

MCC-SE 11Pulliam, Emma E2 28.47

BAY-SE 12Schenck, Caroline P3 28.64

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn J4 28.65

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Lauren N5 29.03

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M6 29.61

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S7 29.79

MCC-SE 12Flasch, Belle L8 30.01

MCC-SE 11Bond, Madeline J9 30.10

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N10 30.13

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K11 30.21

SAC-SE 12Layman, McKenna W12 30.35

BAY-SE 12Skiles, Reese D13 30.42

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M14 30.87

MCC-SE 12Bauer, Isabelle K15 31.67

MCC-SE 11Easley, Mariana D16 31.77

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R17 31.87

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M18 31.89

SAC-SE 12Nave, Joslin G19 32.05

MCC-SE 11Striker, Julia N20 32.23

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Kelly21 32.32

CCAC-GA 11Lee, Bella S22 32.67

BAY-SE 11Gonzalez, Olivia or O L23 33.71

OSC-SE 12Pirtle, Sara L24 34.69

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Casey25 34.76

MCC-SE 11Miller, Carina C26 35.63

BAY-SE 11Tobias, Teagan J27 39.21

OSC-SE 11Lewis, Becca A28 41.49

BAY-SE 11Cassetty, Erin A29 57.43

 
#70  Men 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Powe, Sam P1 26.46

MCC-SE 11Officer, Grayson B2 27.54

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L3 27.61

BAY-SE 12Shaw, Aidan G4 28.31

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick5 28.60

MCC-SE 11Bevill, Ben H6 29.70

MCC-SE 11Berry, Ryan R*7 29.75

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I*7 29.75

MCC-SE 12Horne, Andrew J9 29.97

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole10 30.12

OSC-SE 11Gipson, Garet L11 31.32

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M12 31.61

WST-SE 11Frazier, Jackson W13 31.76

BAY-SE 11Smith, Jude T14 32.47

BAY-SE 11Haberhern, Braxton C15 33.02

WST-SE 12Brown, Josh C16 33.24

BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C17 33.41

MCC-SE 12Akins, Noah L18 33.71

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Jack19 35.25

SAC-SE 11Cusick, Braxton K20 35.87

WST-SE 12Donegan, Gabe L21 36.32

OSC-SE 11Windberry, Jaxon W22 37.54

WST-SE 12O'Connor, Patrick D23 37.64

MCC-SE 12Dennis, Christian24 37.80

BAY-SE 11Murphree, Evan R25 38.80

CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden P26 39.77

 
#71  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 16Brandon, Chloe M1 24.68

MCC-SE 13Taliaferro, Ellie E2 26.03

MCC-SE 17Ronne, Mary Beth B3 26.42

MCC-SE 14Jennings, Laura J4 26.72

MCC-SE 13Parr, Lily K5 26.74

MCC-SE 14Hanson, Megan E6 26.91

MCC-SE 16Davis, Gwennie L7 26.93

MCC-SE 16Cantrell, Jilli B8 27.02

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna N9 27.28

MCC-SE 15Easley, Lexi A10 27.31

MCC-SE 15Walton, Hannah E11 27.80

MCC-SE 13Austin, Abi E12 28.03

OSC-SE 13Suchy, Autumn R13 28.10

MCC-SE 16Turner, CeCe A14 28.24

CCAC-GA 15Haverland, Brooke15 28.39

MCC-SE 15Griffey, Alexis L16 28.55

CCAC-GA 15Nichols, Saulye N17 28.58

MCC-SE 16Hall, Elizabeth A18 28.60

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R19 28.79

OSC-SE 13Young, Ashley S20 29.10

MCC-SE 13Easley, Morgyn E21 29.65

SAC-SE 13Wood, Emileigh E22 29.68

CCAC-GA 14Lee, Miah G23 29.81

WST-SE 16Gray, Catherine A24 30.30

MCC-SE 12Davis, Beatrice P25 30.36
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(#71  Women 50 Yard Free)

MCC-SE 13Richey, Emmy F26 30.58

WST-SE 14O'Connor, Cayleigh A27 30.76

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jenna K28 30.79

MCC-SE 14Massengale, Morgan T29 30.85

WST-SE 14Snyder, Mackenzie L30 32.10

WST-SE 16Curtis, Emma R31 32.55

CCAC-GA 14Marisko, Mallory32 38.63

 
#72  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Massey, Luke D1 22.71

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Alex O2 22.76

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L3 22.93

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J4 22.98

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J5 23.16

MCC-SE 22Barker, Jackson P6 23.22

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A7 23.25

MCC-SE 18Bootle, Will W8 23.87

SAC-SE 15Cusick, Brady A9 24.25

AMSD-SE 14Adams, Brady O10 24.57

MCC-SE 14Cooley, Grant R11 24.67

MCC-SE 14Hoang, Charles M12 25.05

BAY-SE 14Sims, Aidan R13 25.09

MCC-SE 16Horne, David E14 25.30

MCC-SE 16Gork, Raif R15 25.34

MCC-SE 18Goren, Barak16 25.37

MCC-SE 18Lively, Pierce P17 25.44

MCC-SE 13Alameddine, Caled H18 25.49

MCC-SE 13Kinley, Conor E19 25.57

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A20 25.64

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W21 25.77

MCC-SE 13McDaniel, Jacob K22 25.93

MCC-SE 14Turner, Will P23 26.15

CCAC-GA 14Chenard, Oscar C24 26.69

WST-SE 15Scharber, Austin B25 27.17

MCC-SE 13Bond, Drew B26 27.22

WST-SE 18Shull, Drake R27 27.42

MCC-SE 14Alford, Robert H28 27.54

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P29 28.46

MCC-SE 13Fitzsimmons, Finn J30 28.78

OSC-SE 13Jones, Hardy E31 28.94

MCC-SE 13Officer, Noah H32 29.08

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P33 29.11

SAC-SE 16Lyszczarczyk, Robbie *34 29.23

OSC-SE 13Lamneck, Chris I35 32.10

BAY-SE 13Sewell, Maxwell K36 32.20

GCAT-GA 10Gratias, Will E37 33.95

 
#73  Women 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  8Hoover, KaraLin G1 24.98

AMSD-SE  8Natter, Anna E2 28.12

MCC-SE  7Bond, Arianna N3 29.70

BAY-SE  8Pashley, Alyssa M4 30.83

BAY-SE  7Wood, Kate L5 32.02

BAY-SE  7Koo, Kaitlyn S6 33.22

BAY-SE  7Curtis, Catherine R7 33.84

MCC-SE  7Akins, Maggie J8 33.95

BAY-SE  7Walmsley, Ashlyn9 34.43

SAC-SE  7Corrado, Annaleise K10 34.99

MCC-SE  7Daniel, Margaret W11 37.45

BAY-SE  7Griffith, Sarah E12 37.55

OSC-SE  8Streko, Maggie M13 37.91

CCAC-GA  8Rios, Melissa A14 38.57

MCC-SE  8Allen, Catherine A15 39.61

BAY-SE  8Ranalli, Lucinda A16 39.87

BAY-SE  7Sabou, Sarah E17 40.35

OSC-SE  7Gipson, Ava Grace G18 41.13

MCC-SE  7Urbanski, Lily G19 42.25

MCC-SE  7Cannon, Addie A20 46.06

BAY-SE  5Soder, Addie W21 51.30

BAY-SE  7Brock, Charlotte M22 55.64

MCC-SE  5O'Donnell, Allie R--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Ruth, Audrey V--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Tuder, Katie Grace G--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Borders, Addison M--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Marsh, Maddie G--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Oliver, Laney S--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Lydon, Lucy J--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Williams, Sophie E--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Barnett, Marydee D--- DQ

 
#74  Men 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE  8Huffhines, Carson A1 22.61

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Jed A2 24.44

OSC-SE  7Henry, Bryson A3 27.00

SAC-SE  7Shaw, Karol A4 27.96

MCC-SE  8Hunt, Charlie C5 28.11

BAY-SE  8Garcia, Adam A6 30.04

MCC-SE  8Luce, Birch A7 30.59

MCC-SE  8Poe, Shep M8 31.14

MCC-SE  7Holliman, Noah S9 32.10

MCC-SE  8McDaniel, Cameron Z10 34.04

MCC-SE  8Brown, Johnny E11 34.37

BAY-SE  7Farnham, Christopher T12 35.21

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Blake A13 38.43

BAY-SE  7Hoover, J.J.14 38.82

MCC-SE  6Taylor, Brock A15 41.18

BAY-SE  7Wood, Charles D16 41.87

MCC-SE  5Luce, Madrone A17 47.91

BAY-SE  6Boyd, Klein T18 1:04.87

OSC-SE  7Morgan, Paxton C--- DQ

AMSD-SE  8Plemons, Jackson D--- DQ

SAC-SE  7Sapronova, Andrey--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Sallee, Ben--- DQ

BAY-SE  7McCoy, Matthew--- DQ

MCC-SE  8Balazs, Judah B--- DQ

MCC-SE  6Mizutani, Noah D--- DQ

 
#75  Women 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jenna K1 42.03

MCC-SE 10Lee, MaKayla E2 43.35

CCAC-GA 10Wagner, London L3 43.36

BAY-SE 10Froede, Gwen L4 43.37

571:06:40.00

BAY-SE 10Lydon, Ellie R5 43.60

BAY-SE  9McCoy, Ava C6 43.86

MCC-SE  9Bond, Adelaide M7 45.26

BAY-SE 10Klotz, Caroline E8 45.97

BAY-SE 10Laramore, Hannah E9 46.09

MCC-SE  9Bohner, Frances M10 46.29

CCAC-GA  9Saylors, Gracison S11 47.53

BAY-SE 10Vetzel, Vivian12 48.06

MCC-SE 10Allen, Elizabeth M13 50.09

CCAC-GA  9Marisko, Addison14 50.36

BAY-SE  9Curtis, Caroline L15 51.70

MCC-SE 10White, Katie N16 52.56

BAY-SE 10Hosie, Lloyd M17 52.65

MCC-SE  9Martin, Hannah18 54.04

BAY-SE  9Bell, Sofia G19 54.07

AMSD-SE  9McKinney, Madilyn B20 54.13

BAY-SE  9Boyd, Ada E21 55.96

OSC-SE 10McKenzie, Lexi E22 57.56

BAY-SE  9Nelson, Camden C23 58.10

CAT-SE 10Sluss, Ava-Mae C24 59.41

BAY-SE 10Short, Angelina E25 59.97

MCC-SE  9Obringer, Ella K26 1:01.40

BAY-SE  9Tansor, Maggie C27 1:02.35

BAY-SE 10Hamilton, Elizabeth N28 1:03.28

BAY-SE  9Wright, Olivia N29 1:04.21

BAY-SE  9Gardner, Julia I30 1:05.32

CCAC-GA 10Rios, Rebecca A31 1:08.56

BAY-SE  9Parsons, Addie K--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Stebbing, Charlie C--- DQ

23:20.00

MCC-SE 10Westhoff, Sybil S--- DQ

 
#76  Men 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Lehman, Cooper W1 41.99

BAY-SE 10Waldrep, Luke R2 42.96

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Henry J3 44.05

MCC-SE  9John, Nick M4 44.48

CCAC-GA 10Chenard, Luc5 44.62

SAC-SE  9Shaw, Kuba O6 44.74

MCC-SE 10Hoang, Paul T7 46.26

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Ben L8 47.18

MCC-SE 10Richey, Ward W9 47.28

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Jonas M10 47.82

GCAT-GA 10Gratias, Will E11 48.02

MCC-SE 10Rodgers, Rhett J12 48.63

BAY-SE  9Sabou, David T13 49.15

MCC-SE 10Urbanski, Logan M14 49.70

BAY-SE  9Smiley, Luke E15 49.98

BAY-SE 10Myers, Joseph R16 50.02

CCAC-GA  9Vaughn, Carson17 51.18

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Elijah D18 51.30

UN-GA 10Fernandez, Edward19 52.09

OSC-SE 10Deschaine, Mason M20 52.24

SAC-SE 10Corrado, Will C21 53.67
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BAY-SE 10Milz, Andrew22 55.18

OSC-SE  7Henry, Bryson A23 55.86

MCC-SE 10Davis, Thomas H24 57.26

BAY-SE  9Clardy, Maddux R25 1:02.88

BAY-SE  9Lovin, Preston B26 1:04.30

BAY-SE  9Farnham, Nate H27 1:04.93

BAY-SE  9Carroll, Logan J28 1:07.60

BAY-SE 10Ruth, Cole C29 1:09.39

BAY-SE 10Borders, Tynan M30 1:13.97

MCC-SE 10Kyle, Isaac G31 1:27.51

OSC-SE  9May, Dylan K--- DQ

OSC-SE  9Deschaine, Rhett D--- DQ

MCC-SE 10Schurr, Zach A--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Donina III, Bobby L--- DQ

MCC-SE  9Jungels, Nathan E--- DQ

 
#77  Women 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Smith, Brighton B1 33.90

MCC-SE 12Lynch, Catherine G2 36.77

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S3 37.40

BAY-SE 12Schenck, Caroline P4 37.85

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Lauren N5 37.86

BAY-SE 12Skiles, Reese D6 39.29

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn J7 39.95

MCC-SE 11Pulliam, Emma E8 40.37

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N9 40.41

MCC-SE 11Easley, Mariana D10 40.67

MCC-SE 12Flasch, Belle L11 41.05

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R12 41.08

BAY-SE 12Thornbury, Allie M13 41.63

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M14 41.68

CCAC-GA 11Lee, Bella S15 41.70

SAC-SE 12Layman, McKenna W16 41.75

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M17 42.46

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K18 42.84

SAC-SE 12Nave, Joslin G19 43.94

BAY-SE 11Gonzalez, Olivia or O L20 44.35

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Kelly21 44.73

MCC-SE 11Striker, Julia N22 44.86

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Casey23 45.22

OSC-SE 12Pirtle, Sara L24 48.52

MCC-SE 11Miller, Carina C25 50.26

BAY-SE 11Tobias, Teagan J26 55.03

BAY-SE 11Cassetty, Erin A27 1:41.51

 
#78  Men 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 11Officer, Grayson B1 35.42

MCC-SE 12Powe, Sam P2 36.25

BAY-SE 12Eastman, Owen M3 36.42

WST-SE 11Frazier, Jackson W4 36.73

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L5 36.88

WST-SE 11Huffhines, Austin E6 37.19

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole7 38.14

BAY-SE 12Shaw, Aidan G8 38.47

MCC-SE 12Horne, Andrew J9 38.71

MCC-SE 11Bevill, Ben H10 39.92

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M11 41.67

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick12 41.93

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I13 42.94

OSC-SE 11Gipson, Garet L14 43.01

WST-SE 11Snyder, Benjamin R15 44.64

WST-SE 12O'Connor, Patrick D16 44.99

MCC-SE 12Dennis, Christian17 45.87

WST-SE 12Donegan, Gabe L18 46.03

BAY-SE 11Smith, Jude T19 46.30

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Jack20 47.71

SAC-SE 11Cusick, Braxton K21 48.37

WST-SE 12Brown, Josh C22 48.69

OSC-SE 11Windberry, Jaxon W23 49.46

BAY-SE 11Haberhern, Braxton C24 50.99

BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C25 51.38

CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden P26 55.32

BAY-SE 11Murphree, Evan R--- DQ

 
#79  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Hanson, Megan E1 1:13.44

34.75 38.69

CAT-SE 14Belcher, Breanna N2 1:13.82

34.45 39.37

WST-SE 17Jenkins, Lily F3 1:13.88

35.52 38.36

MCC-SE 16Cantrell, Jilli B4 1:15.32

35.47 39.85

MCC-SE 15Griffey, Alexis L5 1:19.71

36.88 42.83

MCC-SE 16Davis, Gwennie L6 1:19.86

38.20 41.66

MCC-SE 17Ronne, Mary Beth B7 1:20.15

37.60 42.55

WST-SE 16Brandon, Chloe M8 1:20.32

37.61 42.71

CCAC-GA 15Nichols, Saulye N9 1:21.94

38.67 43.27

OSC-SE 13Young, Ashley S10 1:21.99

39.36 42.63

MCC-SE 13Parr, Lily K11 1:22.12

39.14 42.98

MCC-SE 14Jennings, Laura J12 1:22.79

39.39 43.40

MCC-SE 16Hall, Elizabeth A13 1:24.67

39.79 44.88

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R14 1:25.86

40.16 45.70

CCAC-GA 14Lee, Miah G15 1:26.21

40.99 45.22

MCC-SE 14Massengale, Morgan T16 1:28.32

42.27 46.05

MCC-SE 13Easley, Morgyn E17 1:28.80

42.31 46.49

BAY-SE 13Speraw, Brithny H18 1:30.46

42.25 48.21

SAC-SE 13Wood, Emileigh E19 1:31.82

43.47 48.35

WST-SE 16Curtis, Emma R20 1:37.36

46.51 50.85

WST-SE 14O'Connor, Cayleigh A21 1:39.69

46.13 53.56

CCAC-GA  9Saylors, Gracison S22 1:42.47

48.81 53.66

WST-SE 14Snyder, Mackenzie L23 1:45.71

50.60 55.11

CCAC-GA 14Marisko, Mallory24 1:54.03

53.89 1:00.14

 
#80  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Massey, Luke D1 59.60

28.20 31.40

MCC-SE 17Johnson, Gabriel M2 1:01.70

29.18 32.52

MCC-SE 16Griffith, Ben J3 1:03.58

30.22 33.36

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J4 1:04.12

30.29 33.83

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A5 1:04.57

30.14 34.43

MCC-SE 16Horne, David E6 1:06.93

31.66 35.27

MCC-SE 14Berry, Kyle K7 1:07.08

31.17 35.91

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W8 1:08.53

31.82 36.71

SAC-SE 15Cusick, Brady A9 1:10.28

33.04 37.24

MCC-SE 13Kinley, Conor E10 1:12.29

33.70 38.59

MCC-SE 14Cooley, Grant R11 1:13.38

33.85 39.53

MCC-SE 13Fitzsimmons, Finn J12 1:14.45

34.34 40.11

CCAC-GA 14Chenard, Oscar C13 1:14.51

35.15 39.36

MCC-SE 16Gork, Raif R14 1:15.70

34.79 40.91

MCC-SE 16Mignott, Alex O15 1:15.81

35.92 39.89

MCC-SE 13Alameddine, Caled H16 1:16.43

34.57 41.86

WST-SE 18Shull, Drake R17 1:16.82

36.12 40.70

MCC-SE 13Bond, Drew B18 1:18.33

36.66 41.67

AMSD-SE 14Adams, Brady O19 1:19.29

37.10 42.19

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A20 1:24.36

39.24 45.12

MCC-SE 13Officer, Noah H*21 1:26.06

39.91 46.15



McCallie / GPS Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:43 PM  1/10/2017  Page 9

2017 SE MCC January Invite - 1/6/2017 to 1/8/2017

Results
(#80  Men 100 Yard Breast)

SAC-SE 16Lyszczarczyk, Robbie **21 1:26.06

40.31 45.75

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P23 1:26.54

40.99 45.55

MCC-SE 14Alford, Robert H24 1:26.75

41.17 45.58

WST-SE 15Scharber, Austin B25 1:27.18

41.85 45.33

BAY-SE 13Sewell, Maxwell K26 1:28.81

41.43 47.38

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M27 1:34.20

44.97 49.23

OSC-SE 13Lamneck, Chris I--- DQ

43.42 49.45

 
#81  Women 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Mizutani, Lydia I1 1:35.29

42.86 52.43

BAY-SE  8Tuder, Katie Grace G2 1:45.16

49.68 55.48

BAY-SE  8Hoover, KaraLin G3 1:45.71

53.21 52.50

SAC-SE  7Corrado, Annaleise K4 1:57.00

52.45 1:04.55

BAY-SE  7Curtis, Catherine R5 2:09.55

54.48 1:15.07

BAY-SE  8Pashley, Alyssa M6 2:24.65

1:04.16 1:20.49

BAY-SE  7Griffith, Sarah E7 2:24.71

1:08.59 1:16.12

MCC-SE  7Akins, Maggie J8 2:26.84

1:06.47 1:20.37

MCC-SE  7Urbanski, Lily G--- DQ

1:13.56 1:24.15

AMSD-SE  8Natter, Anna E--- DQ

52.63 1:04.72

CCAC-GA  8Rios, Melissa A--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Wood, Kate L--- DQ

1:10.88 1:06.33

BAY-SE  7Walmsley, Ashlyn--- DQ

1:09.44 1:13.03

 
#82  Men 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE  8Huffhines, Carson A1 1:29.73

39.84 49.89

MCC-SE  8Holliman, Jed A2 1:30.41

42.47 47.94

OSC-SE  7Henry, Bryson A3 1:54.35

54.61 59.74

MCC-SE  7Holliman, Noah S4 1:56.75

51.01 1:05.74

MCC-SE  8Hunt, Charlie C5 1:58.40

57.78 1:00.62

SAC-SE  7Shaw, Karol A6 1:59.54

56.46 1:03.08

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, Johnny A7 2:00.07

53.86 1:06.21

BAY-SE  7Farnham, Christopher T8 2:07.93

58.71 1:09.22

BAY-SE  8Garcia, Adam A9 2:14.02

1:04.36 1:09.66

MCC-SE  6Taylor, Brock A10 2:18.19

1:02.05 1:16.14

MCC-SE  8Brown, Johnny E11 2:23.04

1:05.53 1:17.51

MCC-SE  8Taylor, Blake A12 2:31.28

1:14.78 1:16.50

MCC-SE  8McDaniel, Cameron Z--- DQ

50.17 1:01.61

BAY-SE  7Wood, Charles D--- DQ

1:06.45 1:20.57

SAC-SE  7Sapronova, Andrey--- DQ

1:12.75 1:21.31

MCC-SE  8Luce, Birch A--- DQ

 
#83  Women 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 10Wagner, London L1 1:19.98

36.39 43.59

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jenna K2 1:20.88

37.74 43.14

MCC-SE 10Lee, MaKayla E3 1:26.70

40.46 46.24

BAY-SE 10Klotz, Caroline E4 1:26.79

39.87 46.92

MCC-SE  9Bond, Adelaide M5 1:27.17

40.40 46.77

MCC-SE  9Bohner, Frances M6 1:27.79

42.06 45.73

MCC-SE 10Allen, Elizabeth M7 1:33.81

40.73 53.08

BAY-SE 10Vetzel, Vivian8 1:35.61

44.78 50.83

BAY-SE  9Shaw, Hunter L9 1:37.19

43.60 53.59

MCC-SE  9Martin, Hannah10 1:40.04

45.57 54.47

BAY-SE  9Nelson, Camden C11 1:41.23

44.30 56.93

BAY-SE  9Bell, Sofia G12 1:42.06

43.23 58.83

BAY-SE  9Curtis, Caroline L13 1:42.30

47.55 54.75

CCAC-GA 10Rios, Rebecca A14 1:44.60

42.57 1:02.03

AMSD-SE  9McKinney, Madilyn B15 1:45.24

49.36 55.88

BAY-SE  9Boyd, Ada E16 1:45.90

51.79 54.11

OSC-SE 10McKenzie, Lexi E17 1:46.08

46.92 59.16

MCC-SE  9Obringer, Ella K18 1:49.92

47.80 1:02.12

MCC-SE 10White, Katie N19 1:50.30

53.45 56.85

BAY-SE 10Hosie, Lloyd M20 1:50.57

52.56 58.01

BAY-SE 10Hamilton, Elizabeth N21 1:52.70

53.72 58.98

BAY-SE 10Short, Angelina E22 1:53.52

54.01 59.51

BAY-SE  9Gardner, Julia I23 2:01.36

1:01.66 59.70

BAY-SE  9Wright, Olivia N24 2:07.80

59.61 1:08.19

CCAC-GA  9Saylors, Gracison S--- DQ

45.16 48.68

BAY-SE  9Tansor, Maggie C--- DQ

51.48 59.33

MCC-SE 10Westhoff, Sybil S--- DQ

47.86 50.12

CCAC-GA  9Marisko, Addison--- DQ

43.39 51.32

 
#84  Men 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Waldrep, Luke R1 1:19.36

37.09 42.27

SAC-SE  9Shaw, Kuba O2 1:21.87

37.67 44.20

CCAC-GA 10Chenard, Luc3 1:22.27

38.68 43.59

SAC-SE 10Rollins, Harrison G4 1:24.12

38.31 45.81

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Henry J5 1:25.26

42.34 42.92

MCC-SE 10Hoang, Paul T6 1:27.49

41.87 45.62

MCC-SE 10Flasch, Ben L7 1:27.52

40.63 46.89

MCC-SE 10Taylor, Jonas M8 1:28.96

42.57 46.39

GCAT-GA 10Gratias, Will E9 1:29.31

41.86 47.45

MCC-SE 10Holliman, Elijah D10 1:32.92

43.39 49.53

MCC-SE 10Rodgers, Rhett J11 1:32.98

42.08 50.90

SAC-SE 10Corrado, Will C12 1:37.41

45.17 52.24

MCC-SE 10Richey, Ward W13 1:37.63

51.26 46.37

UN-GA 10Fernandez, Edward14 1:38.05

47.29 50.76

MCC-SE  9Jungels, Nathan E15 1:38.91

44.55 54.36

CCAC-GA  9Vaughn, Carson16 1:41.81

47.57 54.24

MCC-SE 10Davis, Thomas H17 1:44.07
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BAY-SE  9Farnham, Nate H18 1:51.60

48.67 1:02.93

BAY-SE 10Milz, Andrew19 1:52.44

55.07 57.37

BAY-SE  9Clardy, Maddux R20 1:55.65

53.08 1:02.57

BAY-SE 10Ruth, Cole C21 2:14.59

1:01.32 1:13.27

BAY-SE  9Smiley, Luke E--- DQ

53.04 48.67

MCC-SE 10Urbanski, Logan M--- DQ

47.13 49.45

OSC-SE  9Deschaine, Rhett D--- DQ

1:08.81 1:16.97

OSC-SE 10Deschaine, Mason M--- DQ

47.96 53.25

MCC-SE 10Schurr, Zach A--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Lovin, Preston B--- DQ

2:10.89 12.12

MCC-SE  9John, Nick M--- DQ

48.43 48.32

MCC-SE 10Kyle, Isaac G--- DQ

1:20.26 1:19.24

 
#85  Women 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Smith, Brighton B1 1:07.53

31.88 35.65

OSC-SE 12Weathers, Madelyn J2 1:11.24

33.41 37.83

BAY-SE 12Schenck, Caroline P3 1:13.67

34.98 38.69

MCC-SE 12Thompson, Lauren N4 1:14.41

33.63 40.78

MCC-SE 12Lynch, Catherine G5 1:14.54

34.21 40.33

MCC-SE 12Davis, Beatrice P6 1:14.69

34.24 40.45

MCC-SE 11Bond, Madeline J7 1:14.96

35.37 39.59

MCC-SE 11Pulliam, Emma E8 1:15.76

33.99 41.77

BAY-SE 11Coppinger, Laken M9 1:17.34

36.68 40.66

BAY-SE 12Skiles, Reese D10 1:18.67

35.94 42.73

BAY-SE 12Lehman, Bella R11 1:18.74

36.47 42.27

OSC-SE 12Thurman, Jaxon K12 1:18.99

36.99 42.00

CCAC-GA 12Vaughn, Alexis S13 1:19.99

37.62 42.37

BAY-SE 12Johnson, Katherine M14 1:20.12

37.61 42.51

CCAC-GA 11Lee, Bella S15 1:20.65

38.05 42.60

BAY-SE 11Miller, Bella N16 1:22.73

40.30 42.43

MCC-SE 11Striker, Julia N17 1:24.81

39.89 44.92

MCC-SE 11Easley, Mariana D18 1:24.88

39.59 45.29

SAC-SE 12Nave, Joslin G*19 1:25.11

40.33 44.78

MCC-SE 12Bauer, Isabelle K*19 1:25.11

11.27 1:13.84

BAY-SE 11Margio, Addie R21 1:27.20

42.75 44.45

BAY-SE 11Gonzalez, Olivia or O L22 1:29.46

40.63 48.83

MCC-SE 11Miller, Carina C23 1:35.70

47.47 48.23

BAY-SE 11Tobias, Teagan J--- DQ

48.82 52.29

OSC-SE 12Pirtle, Sara L--- DQ

41.96 54.32

BAY-SE 11Cassetty, Erin A--- DQ

1:17.18 1:33.03

 
#86  Men 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Powe, Sam P1 1:07.33

11.29 56.04

CCAC-GA 12Ollis, Gavin L2 1:08.78

31.62 37.16

WST-SE 11Huffhines, Austin E3 1:09.06

32.47 36.59

MCC-SE 11Officer, Grayson B4 1:09.30

12.19 57.11

BAY-SE 12Eastman, Owen M5 1:10.55

33.80 36.75

MCC-SE 11Berry, Ryan R6 1:11.42

33.79 37.63

BAY-SE 12Shaw, Aidan G7 1:12.27

32.53 39.74

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick8 1:15.22

33.85 41.37

MCC-SE 11Bevill, Ben H9 1:15.27

35.36 39.91

MCC-SE 12Horne, Andrew J10 1:15.62

35.51 40.11

CCAC-GA 11Withrow, Cole11 1:16.96

35.58 41.38

MCC-SE 12Walton, Hunter M12 1:17.39

36.89 40.50

WST-SE 11Frazier, Jackson W13 1:17.78

38.27 39.51

CCAC-GA 12Jones, Logan I14 1:18.18

36.03 42.15

OSC-SE 11Gipson, Garet L15 1:20.86

38.43 42.43

WST-SE 11Snyder, Benjamin R16 1:21.83

37.40 44.43

MCC-SE 12Akins, Noah L17 1:27.85

40.25 47.60

WST-SE 12Brown, Josh C18 1:28.37

40.60 47.77

WST-SE 12O'Connor, Patrick D19 1:28.85

46.11 42.74

WST-SE 12Donegan, Gabe L20 1:28.86

44.13 44.73

BAY-SE 11Smith, Jude T21 1:29.94

42.55 47.39

BAY-SE 11Holmes, Jake C22 1:31.60

42.62 48.98

SAC-SE 11Cusick, Braxton K23 1:33.42

44.18 49.24

MCC-SE 11Sallee, Jack24 1:33.78

43.82 49.96

BAY-SE 11Haberhern, Braxton C25 1:39.03

46.31 52.72

CAT-SE 11Greear, Braden P26 1:45.46

50.60 54.86

MCC-SE 12Dennis, Christian27 1:55.41

54.78 1:00.63

 
#87  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 14Scruggs, Emma S1 4:47.66

30.65 34.95 35.3136.08

42.09 42.86 32.75 32.97

WST-SE 17Jenkins, Lily F2 4:57.51

31.01 37.01 38.3439.07

41.32 41.89 34.82 34.05

CCAC-GA 15Nichols, Saulye N3 5:21.51

34.97 39.48 40.8441.40

45.22 45.90 37.29 36.41

BAY-SE 13Bohannon, Lydia R4 5:31.37

34.86 41.37

47.82 47.96 38.33 36.32

CCAC-GA 15Haverland, Brooke5 5:37.09

34.01 41.62 41.8044.44

49.04 49.52 39.69 36.97

BAY-SE 14Wills, Amelia R6 5:43.75

32.87 42.39 45.0344.96

50.83 50.47 40.25 36.95

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Kelly7 6:09.51

41.46 47.95 46.5445.14

54.16 55.81 39.35 39.10

CCAC-GA 11Mashburn, Casey8 6:13.80

41.72 50.11 47.0345.58

53.67 53.55 43.41 38.73

OSC-SE 13Young, Ashley S9 6:16.77

41.04 48.13

54.20 54.50 44.53 41.61

OSC-SE 13Suchy, Autumn R--- DQ

34.81 41.56 43.3143.36

53.13 53.84 38.93 34.69
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2017 SE MCC January Invite - 1/6/2017 to 1/8/2017

Results
 
#88  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Johnson, Gabriel M1 4:12.92

26.67 31.47 31.4532.35

34.90 35.89 30.49 29.70

MCC-SE 17Bevill, Ethan J2 4:18.08

26.86 30.91 32.8432.85

37.08 37.92 30.35 29.27

MCC-SE 16Ransom, Max A3 4:24.42

28.36 32.72 33.1835.69

37.32 37.61 30.58 28.96

MCC-SE 16Marcum, Jake L4 4:26.02

29.07 33.48 30.8732.82

40.85 41.06 30.20 27.67

MCC-SE 15Gallagher, Reece A5 4:28.87

28.74 33.09 34.7835.43

37.79 38.20 31.41 29.43

MCC-SE 14Berry, Kyle K6 4:40.84

29.79 34.59 34.8236.60

41.12 41.08 32.25 30.59

SAC-SE 15Cusick, Brady A7 4:42.12

30.75 34.61 34.9535.74

42.19 41.37 32.01 30.50

MCC-SE 16Horne, David E8 4:43.90

29.15 33.72 37.4239.15

39.28 39.25 33.54 32.39

MCC-SE 18Bootle, Will W9 4:46.26

29.75 34.00 38.1539.26

44.00 44.48 28.39 28.23

CCAC-GA 14Chenard, Oscar C10 4:49.89

30.48 34.95 35.9436.53

42.63 43.57 34.32 31.47

BAY-SE 14Sims, Aidan R11 4:50.06

30.22 34.73 38.3237.76

42.23 43.47 33.65 29.68

MCC-SE 13McDaniel, Jacob K12 4:55.20

31.27 37.29 36.4436.98

44.36 43.73 33.42 31.71

BAY-SE 14Post, Chase W13 5:04.90

31.23 36.55 39.7839.47

42.04 44.23 36.74 34.86

BAY-SE 12Han, Charlie P14 5:15.07

35.82 40.48 41.9642.06

43.37 42.94 34.69 33.75

MCC-SE 14Hoang, Charles M15 5:18.51

31.41 37.55 37.1839.85

46.80 48.57 39.80 37.35

WST-SE 18Shull, Drake R16 5:23.97

31.34 39.96 42.4742.85

45.83 47.18 36.96 37.38

BAY-SE 13Snyder, Daniel P17 5:26.07

36.22 41.37 42.9242.84

47.29 47.42 34.88 33.13

BAY-SE 13Von Canon, George Y18 5:27.13

33.79 41.19 41.4141.34

48.81 49.52 35.93 35.14

BAY-SE 14Bardoner, Tian A19 5:29.16

33.69 42.86 38.9439.15

48.70 50.36 37.69 37.77

MCC-SE 13Bond, Drew B20 5:33.84

34.29 41.51 42.3844.52

47.27 38.04

CCAC-GA 12Calderon-Schuler, Patrick21 5:50.80

38.48 45.29 42.8246.41

51.97 52.20 37.55 36.08

GCAT-GA  9Racinelli, Ryder M22 5:51.38

38.90 47.26 42.9243.99

51.08 51.28 38.47 37.48

SAC-SE 16Lyszczarczyk, Robbie *23 5:58.91

36.98 45.77 44.3843.99

52.10 53.36 42.63 39.70

MCC-SE 18Goren, Barak--- DQ

28.61 32.53 33.0833.79

40.00 40.32 32.25 31.54

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 88

1. McCallie / Gps Aquatics 1929

2. Baylor Swim Club 626

3. Carpet Capital Aquatics Club 308.5

4. Sevier Aquatic Club 272

5. Winchester Swim Team 194.5

6. Ooltewah Swim Club 92

7. Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team 78

8. Athens-McMinn YMCA Sea Dragons 7

9. Unattached 6


